
 Pocatello Rebels “A” Legion Schedule Summer 2021    

Rebels vs Rigby  Sat., May 29  12 & 2 

Rebels @ Marsh Valley  Wed., June 2  4 & 6 

Rebels vs Wendell  Fri., June 3  3 & 5 

Rebels vs Wood River Wranglers  Sun., June 6  1 & 3 

Rebels @ Blackfoot  Mon., June 7  4 & 6 

Rebels vs Skyline  Wed., June 9  5 & 7 

Rebels @ Wood River Spurs  Sat., June 12  1 & 3 

Rebels vs Malad  Mon., June 14  5 & 7 

Rebels vs Pocatello Tournament  June 16, 17, 18, 19  

Rebels @ Twin Red Hawks  Tue., June., 22  4 & 6 

Rebels @ Helena Tournament  
 Rebels vs Helena Reps  
 Rebels vs Missoula  
 Rebels vs Great Falls  
 Seeded Game 

June 24, 25, 26, 27  
June 24  
June 25  
June 26  
June 27 

8:00 pm  
5:30 pm  
10:00 am 

Rebels @ Jerome  Tue., June 29  4 & 6 

Rebels @ South Fremont Tournament  July 1, 2, 3  

Rebels vs Thunder Ridge  Mon., July 5  5 & 7 

Rebels @ Mountain Home  Wed., July 7  4 & 6 

Rebels vs Buhl  Fri., July 9  5 & 7 

Rebels vs Kimberly  Mon., July 12  5 & 7 

Rebels @ Twin Cowboys  Thurs., July 15  4 & 6 

A District Tournament  July 19,20,21 Idaho Falls 

 

KEY:  Home 
   Away 

#- District Game   


